FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93), OVEN 0. 0551 0011 (VIC. 404)	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 05-13 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ≤ 1915 10300 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 10300 1. Name of conveying party(ies): MAY 0 9 2005 CONNEX HOLDING AG MAY 0 9 2005 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 10300	 2633 2633 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>CONNEX HOLDING AG</u> Internal Address: <u>Industriestrasse 15</u>
3. Nature of conveyance:	CH-6260 Reiden, SWITZERLAND Street Address:
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name → Other Change of address of assignee	City:State: ZIP:
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes d No
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) 5,362,185 tached? □ Yes XNo
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Max Fogiel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
05/12/2005 <u>6TON11 00000194 5362185</u> 01 F0:8021	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 06-1444 FOR DEFICIENCY IN FEES ONL
Street Address: 44 Maple Court Highland Park, N.J. 08904	8. Deposit account number: 06-1444 FOR DEFICIENCY IN FEES ONLY
City: State: ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	
Max Fogiel May / Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature 5-5-03 Sover sheet, attachments, and document: 3
Mail documents to be recorded with r Commissioner of Patents & Tr Washington	ademarks, Box Assignments

PATENT REEL: 016547 FRAME: 0174



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

THE MATTER OF:

Patent No.: 5,362,185ATTN: ASSIGNMENT DIVISIONISSUED: November 8, 1994Assignee: Connex Holding AGSERIAL NO.: 952,630FILING DATE: Jan. 8, 1993

REQUEST FOR RECORDING CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

SIR:

It is respectfully requested that the following change of address be recorded against the assignee.

The name of the assignee remains unchanged.

The new address of the assignee is as follows:

Industriestrasse 15

CH-6260 Reiden, SWITZERLAND

The assignment was originally recorded on July 19, 1996, Reel/Frame: 8222/0956

The required cover letter for this purpose is enclosed.

A check for the recording fee is enclosed. Please charge any deficiency in fees to Deposit Account No. 06-1444.

Respectfully submitted

Max Fogiel 44 Maple Court Highland Park, N.J. 08904

Phone: (732) 214-8892

RECORDED: 05/09/2005